
                       2003 EASTERN ILLINOIS MEN'S SOCCER
         Eastern Illinois Combined Team Statistics (as of Aug 30, 2007)
                                   All games

RECORD:                OVERALL      HOME        AWAY       NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES........... ( 5-12- 2)  ( 1- 6- 1)  ( 2- 5- 1)  ( 2- 1- 0)
CONFERENCE.......... ( 0- 8- 1)  ( 0- 3- 1)  ( 0- 5- 0)  ( 0- 0- 0)
NON-CONFERENCE...... ( 5- 4- 1)  ( 1- 3- 0)  ( 2- 0- 1)  ( 2- 1- 0)

  DATE          OPPONENT               W/L  SCORE   ATT   ## PLAYER                GP   G   A Pts  Sh Shot% SOG  SOG% GW PK-AT
  ----------    ---------------------- ---   ----- -----  --------------------------------------------------------------------
 $Aug 29     vs Rhode Island           W     4-1    150   9  KLATTER, Jimmy        18   7   2  16  57  .123  28  .491  2  1-1
 !Aug 30     vs Oral Roberts             L   0-4      -   26 MARTINEZ, Abraham     17   5   2  12  37  .135  17  .459  0  0-0
  Sep 05        WESTERN ILLINOIS         L   1-2    150   11 KRUPA, Kurt           19   1   4   6  21  .048  10  .476  0  0-0
  Sep 07        NORTHERN ILLINOIS      W     2-1    174   4  STEWARDSON, Jeff      19   2   1   5  20  .100  12  .600  0  0-0
 ^Sep 12     at Northwestern            T O2 2-2    250   20 DUMONCEAUX, Chad      19   1   2   4  16  .062   7  .438  1  0-0
 ^Sep 14     vs Lafayette              W     1-0    125   25 DIEHL, Jeff           16   1   1   3   8  .125   2  .250  1  0-0
  Sep 19        WRIGHT STATE             L   1-4    125   24 GALANES, Matt         19   1   1   3   8  .125   2  .250  1  0-0
  Sep 21     at Drury University       W     3-0    100   18 ONGARO, Justin        16   1   0   2  19  .053   8  .421  0  0-0
  Sep 24     at Butler                 W     3-1    100   12 CLEMMER, Phil         18   1   0   2  13  .077   5  .385  0  1-1
 *Oct 03        WESTERN KENTUCKY         L   0-2     50   10 RIZZO, Mike            7   1   0   2   8  .125   4  .500  0  0-0
 *Oct 05        VANDERBILT              T O2 0-0    250   8  KAUSHAL, Vik          14   0   1   1  10  .000   4  .400  0  0-0
 *Oct 10     at Tulsa                    L   0-7    425   16 BURKE, Lee            18   0   1   1   6  .000   1  .167  0  0-0
 *Oct 12     at Southern Methodist       L   0-1    426   13 FEULNER, Matt          8   0   1   1   5  .000   1  .200  0  0-0
 *Oct 17        SOUTHWEST MISSOURI       L   1-4    100   3  LANGE, Nick           15   0   1   1   2  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
 *Oct 19        EVANSVILLE               L   0-1    200   5  COMISKEY, Mike        15   0   1   1   1  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
 *Oct 24     at Drake                    L   1-4    920   7  WEIHER, Dustin        19   0   0   0  16  .000   6  .375  0  0-0
 *Oct 26     at Creighton                L   0-4   1121   17 BROWN, Dave           14   0   0   0  10  .000   5  .500  0  0-1
 *Oct 31     at Bradley                  L   1-3    805   21 THOMAS, Patrick       14   0   0   0   5  .000   2  .400  0  0-0
  Nov 02        INDIANA PURDUE FW        L   1-4    250   14 AMDOR, David          18   0   0   0   5  .000   2  .400  0  0-0
                                                          6  LUCKETT, Ryan         18   0   0   0   2  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
TEAM STATISTICS                    EIU          OPP       0  DeCALUWE, Casey       19   0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
---------------------------------------------------          Total...............  19  21  18  60 269  .078 116  .431  5  2-3
SHOT STATISTICS..........                                    Opponents...........  19  45  40 130 339  .133 136  .401 12  3-3
  Goals-Shot attempts....       21-269       45-339
  Goals scored average...         1.08         2.31
  Shot pct...............         .078         .133                                    |-GOAL AVERAGE-|  |-SAVES-|
  Shots on goal-Attempts.      116-269      136-339       ## GOALTENDERS           GP Minutes  GA   Avg  Sv   Pct  W  L  T  Sho
  SOG pct................         .431         .401       ---------------------------------------------------------------------
  Shots/Game.............         14.2         17.8       0  DeCALUWE, Casey       19 1750:00  45  2.31  92  .672  5 12  2  3.0
  Assists................           18           40          Total...............  19 1750:00  45  2.31  95  .679  5 12  2    3
CORNER KICKS.............           81          110          Opponents...........  19 1750:00  21  1.08 101  .828 12  5  2    7
PENALTY KICKS............          2-3          3-3
OFFSIDES.................           63           30
PENALTIES................                                 GOALS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
  Yellow cards...........           38           22       --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
  Red cards..............            3            2       Eastern Illinois....    6  15   0   0  -    21
ATTENDANCE...............                                 Opponents...........   24  21   0   0  -    45
  Total..................         1299         4147
  Dates/Avg Per Date.....        8/162        8/518       SHOTS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
  Neutral Site #/Avg.....         3/92                    --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....  123 138   7   1  -   269
                                                          Opponents...........  164 167   5   3  -   339

                                                          SAVES BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
                                                          --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....   48  45   1   1  -    95
                                                          Opponents...........   48  49   2   2  -   101

                                                          CORNER KICKS BY PRD   1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
                                                          --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....   40  40   0   1  -    81
                                                          Opponents...........   47  60   0   3  -   110

                                                          FOULS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
                                                          --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....  134 138   6   4  -   282
                                                          Opponents...........  119 134   2   2  -   257



                       2003 EASTERN ILLINOIS MEN'S SOCCER
         Eastern Illinois Combined Team Statistics (as of Aug 30, 2007)
                                Conference games

RECORD:                OVERALL      HOME        AWAY       NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES........... ( 0- 8- 1)  ( 0- 3- 1)  ( 0- 5- 0)  ( 0- 0- 0)
CONFERENCE.......... ( 0- 8- 1)  ( 0- 3- 1)  ( 0- 5- 0)  ( 0- 0- 0)
NON-CONFERENCE...... ( 0- 0- 0)  ( 0- 0- 0)  ( 0- 0- 0)  ( 0- 0- 0)

  DATE          OPPONENT               W/L  SCORE   ATT   ## PLAYER                GP   G   A Pts  Sh Shot% SOG  SOG% GW PK-AT
  ----------    ---------------------- ---   ----- -----  --------------------------------------------------------------------
 *Oct 03        WESTERN KENTUCKY         L   0-2     50   9  KLATTER, Jimmy         9   2   0   4  28  .071  11  .393  0  1-1
 *Oct 05        VANDERBILT              T O2 0-0    250   12 CLEMMER, Phil          9   1   0   2   3  .333   1  .333  0  1-1
 *Oct 10     at Tulsa                    L   0-7    425   4  STEWARDSON, Jeff       9   0   1   1   7  .000   4  .571  0  0-0
 *Oct 12     at Southern Methodist       L   0-1    426   26 MARTINEZ, Abraham      9   0   0   0  22  .000   7  .318  0  0-0
 *Oct 17        SOUTHWEST MISSOURI       L   1-4    100   11 KRUPA, Kurt            9   0   0   0  16  .000   8  .500  0  0-0
 *Oct 19        EVANSVILLE               L   0-1    200   7  WEIHER, Dustin         9   0   0   0   8  .000   1  .125  0  0-0
 *Oct 24     at Drake                    L   1-4    920   20 DUMONCEAUX, Chad       9   0   0   0   7  .000   4  .571  0  0-0
 *Oct 26     at Creighton                L   0-4   1121   17 BROWN, Dave            5   0   0   0   6  .000   3  .500  0  0-0
 *Oct 31     at Bradley                  L   1-3    805   10 RIZZO, Mike            3   0   0   0   6  .000   3  .500  0  0-0
                                                          8  KAUSHAL, Vik           6   0   0   0   6  .000   2  .333  0  0-0
TEAM STATISTICS                    EIU          OPP       25 DIEHL, Jeff            7   0   0   0   4  .000   1  .250  0  0-0
---------------------------------------------------       24 GALANES, Matt          9   0   0   0   4  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
SHOT STATISTICS..........                                 21 THOMAS, Patrick        7   0   0   0   4  .000   1  .250  0  0-0
  Goals-Shot attempts....        3-137       26-197       14 AMDOR, David           9   0   0   0   4  .000   2  .500  0  0-0
  Goals scored average...         0.33         2.82       13 FEULNER, Matt          5   0   0   0   4  .000   1  .250  0  0-0
  Shot pct...............         .022         .132       18 ONGARO, Justin         6   0   0   0   3  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
  Shots on goal-Attempts.       49-137       82-197       16 BURKE, Lee             8   0   0   0   3  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
  SOG pct................         .358         .416       6  LUCKETT, Ryan          9   0   0   0   1  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
  Shots/Game.............         15.2         21.9       3  LANGE, Nick            7   0   0   0   1  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
  Assists................            1           26       5  COMISKEY, Mike         7   0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000  0  0-0
CORNER KICKS.............           47           65          Total...............   9   3   1   7 137  .022  49  .358  0  2-2
PENALTY KICKS............          2-2          1-1          Opponents...........   9  26  26  78 197  .132  82  .416  8  1-1
OFFSIDES.................           29           10
PENALTIES................
  Yellow cards...........           15            9                                    |-GOAL AVERAGE-|  |-SAVES-|
  Red cards..............            3            0       ## GOALTENDERS           GP Minutes  GA   Avg  Sv   Pct  W  L  T  Sho
ATTENDANCE...............                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------
  Total..................          600         3697       0  DeCALUWE, Casey        9  830:00  26  2.82  53  .671  0  8  1  1.0
  Dates/Avg Per Date.....        4/150        5/739          Total...............   9  830:00  26  2.82  56  .683  0  8  1    1
  Neutral Site #/Avg.....          0/0                       Opponents...........   9  830:00   3  0.33  46  .939  8  0  1    6

                                                          GOALS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
                                                          --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....    1   2   0   0  -     3
                                                          Opponents...........   15  11   0   0  -    26

                                                          SHOTS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
                                                          --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....   63  70   4   0  -   137
                                                          Opponents...........   93  97   4   3  -   197

                                                          SAVES BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
                                                          --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....   27  27   1   1  -    56
                                                          Opponents...........   24  22   0   0  -    46

                                                          CORNER KICKS BY PRD   1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
                                                          --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....   23  23   0   1  -    47
                                                          Opponents...........   28  34   0   3  -    65

                                                          FOULS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total
                                                          --------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----
                                                          Eastern Illinois....   68  58   3   2  -   131
                                                          Opponents...........   61  59   2   2  -   124



                       2003 EASTERN ILLINOIS MEN'S SOCCER
               Eastern Illinois Game Results (as of Aug 30, 2007)
                                   All games

  Date             Opponent                   Score      Overall    Conf   Attend  Goals scored [Goalie]
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
$ Aug 29, 2003  vs Rhode Island              W 4-1       1- 0- 0   0- 0- 0    150  MARTINEZ, Abraham (unassisted) [#0]
                                                                                   KLATTER, Jimmy (COMISKEY, Mike)
                                                                                   KLATTER, Jimmy (BURKE, Lee)
                                                                                   KLATTER, Jimmy (unassisted)
! Aug 30, 2003  vs Oral Roberts                0-4 L     1- 1- 0   0- 0- 0         - [#0]
  Sep 05, 2003     WESTERN ILLINOIS            1-2 L     1- 2- 0   0- 0- 0    150  KLATTER, Jimmy (KAUSHAL, Vik) [#0]
  Sep 07, 2003     NORTHERN ILLINOIS         W 2-1       2- 2- 0   0- 0- 0    174  RIZZO, Mike (KLATTER, Jimmy) [#0]
                                                                                   GALANES, Matt (DIEHL, Jeff)
^ Sep 12, 2003  at Northwestern                2-2  TO2  2- 2- 1   0- 0- 0    250  STEWARDSON, Jeff (KRUPA, Kurt) [#0]
                                                                                   ONGARO, Justin (GALANES, Matt;KRUPA, Kurt)
^ Sep 14, 2003  vs Lafayette                 W 1-0       3- 2- 1   0- 0- 0    125  DUMONCEAUX, Chad (LANGE, Nick) [#0]
  Sep 19, 2003     WRIGHT STATE                1-4 L     3- 3- 1   0- 0- 0    125  KRUPA, Kurt (MARTINEZ, Abraham) [#0]
  Sep 21, 2003  at Drury University          W 3-0       4- 3- 1   0- 0- 0    100  DIEHL, Jeff (KRUPA, Kurt) [#0]
                                                                                   MARTINEZ, Abraham (KLATTER, Jimmy)
                                                                                   MARTINEZ, Abraham (DUMONCEAUX, Chad)
  Sep 24, 2003  at Butler                    W 3-1       5- 3- 1   0- 0- 0    100  STEWARDSON, Jeff (DUMONCEAUX, Chad) [#0]
                                                                                   KLATTER, Jimmy (MARTINEZ, Abraham)
                                                                                   MARTINEZ, Abraham (KRUPA, Kurt)
* Oct 03, 2003     WESTERN KENTUCKY            0-2 L     5- 4- 1   0- 1- 0     50  - [#0]
* Oct 05, 2003     VANDERBILT                  0-0  TO2  5- 4- 2   0- 1- 1    250  - [#0]
* Oct 10, 2003  at Tulsa                       0-7 L     5- 5- 2   0- 2- 1    425  - [#0]
* Oct 12, 2003  at Southern Methodist          0-1 L     5- 6- 2   0- 3- 1    426  - [#0]
* Oct 17, 2003     SOUTHWEST MISSOURI          1-4 L     5- 7- 2   0- 4- 1    100  KLATTER, Jimmy (penalty kick) [#0]
* Oct 19, 2003     EVANSVILLE                  0-1 L     5- 8- 2   0- 5- 1    200  - [#0]
* Oct 24, 2003  at Drake                       1-4 L     5- 9- 2   0- 6- 1    920  KLATTER, Jimmy (STEWARDSON, Jeff) [#0]
* Oct 26, 2003  at Creighton                   0-4 L     5-10- 2   0- 7- 1   1121  - [#0]
* Oct 31, 2003  at Bradley                     1-3 L     5-11- 2   0- 8- 1    805  CLEMMER, Phil (penalty kick) [#0]
  Nov 02, 2003     INDIANA PURDUE FW           1-4 L     5-12- 2   0- 8- 1    250  MARTINEZ, Abraham (FEULNER, Matt) [#0]

          TEAM RECORD  W-L-T                                      ATTEND  Dates   Total Average
          ----------   -----                                      ------  ----- ------- -------
             Overall:  5-12- 2                                     Total:    19    5721     301
          Conference:  0- 8- 1                                      Home:     8    1299     162
                Home:  1- 6- 1                                      Away:     8    4147     518
                Away:  2- 5- 1                                   Neutral:     3     275      92
             Neutral:  2- 1- 0
            Overtime:  0- 0- 2


	EIU-MSstats03.pdf
	EIU-MSconference03.pdf
	EIU-MSresults03.pdf

